Election: 2004 General Primary
Jurisdiction: Ogle County

Date: 2004-03-16 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 34350

Ballots Cast: 9456
Voter Turnout: 28%
Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: GERALD "JERRY" BROOKS (REP)

Contest Name

COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 1

Total Votes
1535

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 1

Precinct

MONROE
OREGON-NASHUA 6
OREGON-NASHUA 1
SCOTT

PINE ROCK
TAYLOR

WHITE ROCK
LYNNVILLE
OREGON-NASHUA 4
DEMENT
OREGON-NASHUA 3
OREGON-NASHUA 5
OREGON-NASHUA 2
LAFAYETTE

Total Votes
242
155
147
145
116
109
104
97
90
81
81
72
61
35

Vote %
29.62

Vote %
32.05
30.1
30.95
28.27
29.29
24.83
32.3
30.12
28.85
26.3
29.78
30.9
27.85
34.65

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

